
 $-

 $200,000,000

 $400,000,000

 $600,000,000

 $800,000,000

 $1,000,000,000

 $1,200,000,000

National Collegiate
Athletic Association

Big Ten Conference Southeastern
Conference

Pac-12 Conference Big 12 Conference Atlantic Coast
Conference

North Carolina High
School Athletic

Association

Power Five College Athletic Association Expenses Compared to Assets

 Expenses  Assets


